
 
Professors Emeriti Network. We walk, what we talk. 

 
 

Zoom meeting on Wednesday, November 15, 2023, 10:00 – 12:00 CET 
Retired Academics in Action: Contributing to the Silver Economy Development in the 

Digitized Society 

 
R e g i s t e r e d    P a r t i c i p a n t s 

 

 

 
Dr. Luigi Campanella, Professor Emeritus 
Sapienza University of Rome, Italy 
Past General Secretary, European Association of Professors Emeriti – EAPE & 
General Secretary, EAPE Italy 
Luigi.Campanella@UniRoma1.it 
 
Dr. Heinz V Dreher, Independent Researcher, Professor Emeritus of Informatics 
Mahogany Creek, Western Australia  
textminer@outlook.com.au 
 
Dr. Aleksandar Erceg, Associate Professor 
Faculty of Economics, J.J. Strossmayer University, Osijek, Croatia 

International Center for Entrepreneurial Studies (ICES) 
Aleksandar.Erceg@EfOs.hr 
 
Dr. Anna Grabowska, Head, Autodesk Academic Partner and Academy of Third Age 
Founder of the Distance Education Centre at Gdansk University of Technology, 
Poland 
Founding Member, Association of Academic E-learning, Advisor U3A 
online, Member, Steering Committee of U3A Communities 
Anka.Grabowska@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Jože Gričar, Professor Emeritus 
University of Maribor, Slovenia 
Program Coordinator, Inter-Municipality Initiative: Cross-border eCollaboration in the 
eRegion & Secretary, Professors Emeriti Network 
Joze.Gricar@UM.si 
 

Dr. Helen Hasan, Professor and Managing Director 
Living Connected, iAccelerate Innovation Campus, University of Wollongong, 
Australia 
HelenHasan@LivingConnected.org.au 
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Dr. Yeghis Keheyan, Associate Professor 
University of Rome "La Sapienza", Italy  
Keheyan.Yeghis@gmail.com  
 
Dr. David Kennedy, Principal Fellow of the Higher Education  
Academy of the United Kingdom, and Former Executive Dean of Teaching and 
Learning, Higher Colleges of Technology, United Arab Emirates  
Currently retired in Melbourne, Australia 
DrDavidMKennedy@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Henry Linger, Associate Professor of Human Centred Computing 
Faculty of Information Systems, Monash University, Melbourne, Australia 
Henry.Linger@Monash.edu 
 
Dr. Carmel McNaught, Professor Emerita of Learning Enhancement  
The Chinese University of Hong Kong 
Currently retired in Melbourne, Australia 
Carmel.McNaught@CUHK.edu.hk 
 
Dr. Marian Niedźwiedziński, Professor 
University of Łódź, Poland 
Business Informatics Department, School of Economy and Sociology 
Cross-border eCollaboration Consortium 
Marian.Niedzwiedzinski@Uni.Lodz.pl 
 
Dr. Vladislav Rajkovič, Professor Emeritus 
University of Maribor, Slovenia 
Vladislav.Rajkovic@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Lichia Saner-Yiu, Founder, President 
Centre for Socio-Eco-Nomic Development – CSEND, Geneva, Switzerland 
Yiu@CSEND.org 
 
Dr. Raymond Saner, Professor Emeritus 
Faculty of Business and Economics, University of Basle, Switzerland 
Director and Founder, Centre for Socio-Eco-Nomic Development – CSEND, Geneva, 
Switzerland 
Saner@CSEND.org  

 
Jo Sharrocks, Senior Commissioning Editor - Health and Social Care  
Emerald Group Publishing Limited, Leeds, United Kingdom 
JSharrocks@Emerald.com  
 
Dr. Bogusława Urbaniak, Professor 
Department of Labour and Social Policy, Faculty of Economics and Sociology, 
University of Łódź, Poland 
Boguslawa.Urbaniak@Uni.Lodz.pl 
 
Dr. Ron Weber, Professor Emeritus 
School of Business, University of Queensland, Brisbane, Australia 
R.Weber1@UQ.edu.au 
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Dr. Doug Vogel, Professor and eHealth Research Institute Founding Director 
Harbin Institute of Technology, China 
Currently residing in Perth, Australia 
ISDoug@HIT.edu.cn  
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